Bugs

1.1nsect
2.mosquito
3.bee
4.cockroach
5.grasshopper
6.beetle
7.worm
8.population
9.disappear

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.

18.
19.

20.

useful

annoying

kill

sting / stung / stung

afraid of ~

problem

around the world

I take bugs outside and release them.

I enjoy killing bugs.
Bees are important for honey and flowers.
I think 1t’s weird because insects are not cute.



1. Whatisa [beautiful * large * noisy| insect?

2. Do you have a favorite insect? (What is it?/Why not?)

3. Are you afraid of an insect? (What is it?/Why not?)

4. What insect is most useful? Why?

5. Do you think cockroaches are annoying? Tell me more.

6. Have you ever been stung by a bee?

7. How often do you get attacked by mosquitoes?

8. Do you kill bugs if they are in your house? Tell me more.

9. Many bees are disappearing around the world. Is a low bee population a problem?

10. Some people like to keep insects as pets. What do you think about that? Tell me more.



